## SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Thank you for your generous donation! Please verify all information below is accurate. This form may be mailed along with your sponsorship donation made payable to:



Conroe Diving Club, 1205 Candy Cane Lane, Conroe, TX 77301

ၯၙ		\$750 + PLATINUM LEVEL Large Banner (4'x8'); sponsor name and logo on all t-shirts and Conroe Diving Club website for
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL		one year; and a sponsorship plaque
		\$500-\$749 GOLD LEVEL Medium Banner (4'x4'); sponsor name and logo on Conroe Diving Club website for one year; and a sponsorship plaque
		\$200-\$499 SILVER LEVEL Sponsor name and logo on Conroe Diving Club website for one year; and a sponsorship plaque
		\$75-\$199 BRONZE LEVEL Certificate of Recognition
<u> </u>		Up to \$74 GOODWILL DONATION
L		
SPONSOR INFORMATION		ISINESS NAME (how you would like it to appear in any acknowledgments)  DATE  USINESS REPRESENTATIVE'S NAME  EMAIL  PHONE
<u>                                      </u>	AD	DRESS CITY ST ZIP
SPO	☐ We choose <u>not</u> to receive a certificate or plaque in recognition of our sponsorship.	
шſ		
		<b>s</b>
	СО	NROE DIVING CLUB REPRESENTATIVE NAME SPONSOR AMOUNT
CLUB		□ CASH □ CHECK #
FOR		CERTIFICATE DELIVERY DATE DELIVERY DATE DATE POSTED DATE POSTED DATE POSTED DATE POSTED DATE POSTED DELIVERY DATE

The Conroe Diving Club thanks you for your tax-deductible contribution.

Tax ID: 20-0970139

ORIGINAL (TOP) COPY TO CONROE DIVING CLUB - DUPLICATE (BOTTOM) COPY TO BUSINESS REPRESENTATIVE.